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Description

198301180000
07770

01/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 116

198304020000
44820

04/02/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 258 Other:BOOK
NO 371, PAGE
809

198304270000
63880

04/27/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YOE, DANIEL
M. & PAULA E.

50 411 Other:BOOK
NO 429, PAGE
411

198304180000
55010

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 114 Other:BOOK
NO 368, PAGE
282

198304180000
55060

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 140

198304180000
55140

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 110 Other:BOOK
NO 371, PAGE
211

198304180000
55120

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 149 Other:BOOK
NO 365, PAGE
723

198304180000
55200

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 150

198304180000
55260

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 105 Other:BOOK
NO 350, PAGE
496

198304180000
55230

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 108

198304180000
55640

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 130

198304180000
55630

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 112

198304180000
55690

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 139 Other:BOOK
NO 380, PAGE
922

198304180000
55670

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 187

198304180000
55820

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 119 Other:BOOK
NO 373, PAGE
924

198304180000
55840

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 122

198304180000
55760

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 138

198304180000
55870

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 104 Other:BOOK
NO 368, PAGE
557

198304180000
55960

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 127



198304180000
56070

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 143

198304180000
56080

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 133 Other:BOOK
NO 410, PAGE
79

198304180000
56060

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 146 Other:BOOK
NO 371, PAGE
227

198304180000
56130

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 118

198304180000
56020

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 145 Other:BOOK
NO 367, PAGE
409

198304180000
56010

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 129 Other:BOOK
NO 369, PAGE
848

198304180000
56050

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 107

198304180000
56270

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 144 Other:BOOK
NO 354, PAGE
68

198304180000
56310

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 142 Other:BOOK
NO 362, PAGE
251

198304180000
56440

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 126 Other:BOOK
NO 408, PAGE
255

198304180000
56460

04/18/1983
12:00:00

CALIFORNIA
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 102


